
Advanced Algebra              Mrs. Dunphy                         

Advanced Algebra Standard Calendar: Chapter 10 

**PERIOD 3** 

Day Date In Class Homework 

Monday March 19 AZ Merit Practice Test Finish Packet (due tomorrow) 

Tuesday March 20 AZ Merit Computer Test AZ Merit Practice 1 

Wednesday March 21 Lesson 10-1A Page 458 #1-27 odd 

Thursday March 22 Lesson 10-1B Page 458 #29-49 odd 

Friday March 23 Lesson 10-2 Page 461-462 #5-31 odd 
       

Monday March 26 Lesson 10-4A 10-4 Worksheet:  #1-20 all 

Tuesday March 27 Lesson 10-4B 
10-4 Worksheet:  #21-36 all AND  

Page 471 #19-27 odd, 31 (textbook) 

Wednesday March 28 QUIZ 10-1 to 10-4 Review Assignment 

Thursday March 29 Review Review Assignment 

Friday 
March 30 

(Early Release) 
Mini TEST  

10-1, 10-2, 10-4 R & R Weekend  
      

Monday April 2 NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday 
April 3 Periods 

1,2,3 

AZ Merit Writing (2
nd

 Hour) 

Lesson 10-5  Page 476 #1-51 Odd (skip 43) 

Wednesday 
April 4  Periods 

4,5,6 No Math Class 

Thursday 
April 5 Periods 

1,2,3 AZ Merit Reading (3rd Hour); No Math Class 

Friday 
April 6  Periods 

4,5,6 No Math Class 
      

Monday 
April 9 Periods 

1,2,3 Practice Day 10-5 Worksheet #1-24 ALL 

Tuesday 
April 10  

Periods 4,5,6 AZ Merit MATH (6
th

 Hour); No Math Class 

Wednesday 
April 11 

Periods 1,2,3 Lesson 10-7 Page 486 #1, 3, 4, 7, 9, 15 

Thursday 
April 12 

Periods 4,5,6 No Math Class 

Friday 
April 13 

(Early Release) 

All Classes 

QUIZ 10-5 Discovering “e” Worksheet 

 



Advanced Algebra              Mrs. Dunphy                         

Advanced Algebra Standard Calendar: Chapter 10 

**PERIOD 3** 

Day Date In Class Homework 

Monday April 16 Lesson 10-8 Page 490-491 #1-41 odd 

Tuesday April 17 Review A Review Assignment 

Wednesday April 18 Review B Review Assignment 

Thursday April 19 TEST 10-5, 10-7, 10-8 TBD 

Friday April 20 Lesson 11-1 TBD 
 

 

 

Review Assignments: 

10-1 Page 458 #6-46 EOE 

10-2 Page 461-462 #8-28 EOE 

10-4 Page 470-47 #6-30 EOE 

 

 

10-5 Page 476 #2-8 even, 10-38 EOE, 46 

10-7 Page 487 #2, 8, 10 

10-8 Page 490 #2-22 even, 24, 28, 32, 34 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


